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VAS

Nombres y Apellidos Cl FechaNac  Sexo Club
Selimar Siso 19856565 28/02/1991 F CEASUC
Alejandro Guedez 17798178 11/10/1985 M CEASUC
Manuel Tellez 11364075 22/10/1973 M CEASUC
Adelis Clemente 13400026 13/06/1980 F CASA-UCV
Adriana Rojas 20678166  06/01/1991  F CASA-UCV
Andrea Moncada 19504900 11/03/2011 F CASA-UCV
Daniela Martin Rincones 25,444,401 30/05/1996 F CASA-UCV
Diana Marily Hernandez Vazquez 11508703 02/05/1973 F CASA-UCV
ELIZABETH PAZO 13220883 F CASA-UCV
Eugenia Marcos 19967611 11/07/1990 F CASA-UCV
Indira Rodriguez 18276282 25/05/1988 F CASA-UCV
Iru Balic 17064027 19/04/1986 F CASA-UCV
Judith de Jesus Campos de Gonzalez 6.103.347 11/04/1963 F CASA-UCV
Karina Montilla 11677998 25/03/1974 F CASA-UCV
Leinad Pauslova Marin Sanchez 26.250.372  09/10/1997 F CASA-UCV
Lorena Pérez 15400678 30/09/1981 F CASA-UCV
Magdleen Bonilla 15395381 05/12/1979 F CASA-UCV
Maria Teresa Bernaez Arias 6.910.059 17/10/1964 F CASA-UCV
Mariangel Pesquera 18039953 07/10/1988 F CASA-UCV
Rosalba Letizia Milano 14419217 19/02/1980 F CASA-UCV
Wendy Losada 16115186 26/01/1983 F CASA-UCV
Yusnaibeth Gomez 16.202.655 16/02/1984 F CASA-UCV
ADOLFO ENRIQUE SANCHEZ PALACIO 16870039 01/12/1983 M CASA-UCV
Adrian Jose Esteves Rios 25.385.963 21/10/1996 M CASA-UCV
Angel Santiago Carrillo Ramirez 25.795.792 18/09/1996 M CASA-UCV
ANTONIO JESUS LEON CHACON 11559123 17/01/1976 M CASA-UCV
Antonio Zorrilla 19220483 01/03/1990 M CASA-UCV
ARCELUZ GARCIA, XAVIER A. 18245151 M CASA-UCV
Bryan Steve Rrodriguez Moreno 84.399.674 30/07/1995 M CASA-UCV
Carlos Guevara 14453689 08/08/1980 M CASA-UCV
David Jose Esteves Rios 25.385.962 21/10/1996 M CASA-UCV
Diego DaCunha 19223582 25/10/1987 M CASA-UCV
Edward Vivas 26131070 11/12/1997 M CASA-UCV
Erick Gabriel Armas Ugas 21.282.013 12/08/1994 M CASA-UCV
Ernesto Gabaldoni 11234100 18/04/1976 M CASA-UCV
Franklin Silva 12063893 06/10/1975 M CASA-UCV
German Gonzalez 16507867 08/04/1984 M CASA-UCV
Gregory Hidalgo 21516044 18/05/1992 M CASA-UCV
GUSTAVO ORLANDO TREJO INDRIAGO 12174410 09/07/1975 M CASA-UCV
Humberto Montilla 13538698 17/07/1977 M CASA-UCV
Jesus Hernandez 17706905 07/03/1985 M CASA-UCV
Jorge Gomez 17706733 27/05/1986 M CASA-UCV
Jose Eduardo Lopez Acevedo 25.869.596  20/01/1998 M CASA-UCV
Jose Eduardo Pefia Lugo 14566299 11/07/1980 M CASA-UCV
Jose Luis Marquez 24.884.512  19/08/1996 M CASA-UCV
Jose Miguel Capriles Cedefio 26.343.236  21/08/1998 M CASA-UCV
Juan Manuel Hernandez Valente 17076906 13/06/1986 M CASA-UCV
Luis Aparicio 17757058 24/03/1987 M CASA-UCV
LUIS RAMIREZ 17158504 21/08/1984 M CASA-UCV
Manuel Ortega 17557456 08/01/1987 M CASA-UCV
Miguel Alberto Cedefio Ortiz 15098199 27/08/1980 M CASA-UCV
Miguel Gutierrez 17589617 25/12/1987 M CASA-UCV
Mitchell Contreras 20094680 26/11/1991 M CASA-UCV
NESTOR APARCEDO 11734929 18/07/1975 M CASA-UCV
NIKOLAY A. PORTANOVA GARCIA 11567944 25/11/1975 M CASA-UCV
Oscar Portilla 11.945.071 01/02/1973 M CASA-UCV
Oscar Daniel Portilla Lopez 21.281.806  24/08/1992 M CASA-UCV
Oscar De La guerra 16369915 14/12/1984 M CASA-UCV
Oscar Pulido 11231298 07/07/1974 M CASA-UCV
Roisendelt Collazos Farfan 24.981.458  13/09/1996 M CASA-UCV
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2012-065
2012-073
2012-481
2012-182
2012-179
2012-516
2012-517
2012-518
2012-084
2012-520
2012-519
2012-437
2012-389
2012-388
2012-521
2012-436
2012-390
2012-075
2012-345
2012-074
2012-386
2012-387
2012-057
2012-058
2012-465
2012-466
2012-499
2012-380
2012-381
2012-431
2012-134
2012-137
2012-131
2012-471
2012-136
2012-350
2012-089
2012-129
2012-133
2012-347
2012-118
2012-382
2012-514
2012-096
2012-376
2012-513
2012-309
2012-119
2012-312
2012-121
2012-349
2012-130
2012-124
2012-377
2012-379
2012-432
2012-363
2012-512
2012-117
2012-132
2012-128
2012-310
2012-346
2012-378
2012-120
2012-313
2012-127
2012-102
2012-123
2012-365
2012-474
2012-511
2012-473
2012-503
2012-472

Ronal Parra
Ronald Laurens
SANCHEZ P, ADOLFO E.
Victor Diaz
Wilmer Chavarro
CAMILLE SLEIMAN
CRISTINA LENS
KARINA MORALES
Osnella Garcia
SAMANTA RONDON
VIVIANA RODRIGUEZ
Anselmo Cruz
EDUARDO ALVES
GABRIEL MUNOZ
GUILLERMO TERRADEZ
Hector Lopez
JOSE MANUEL PEREIRA
Kevin Lopez
OSWALDO GARCIA D.
Oswaldo J. Garcia
RAMON SANTOS
SERGIO ELENA
Jefferson Valencia
Jose Javier Gonzalez
Juan Carlos Sivira
Richard Alejandro Farra Teran
PARAMO G., JORGE E.
Marianny Antonelli
Marianyela Antonelli
Ariana A. Lucena Alvarez
Donaire Pérez Indira Yubisay
Estevanot Yosisbel

Gomez Maiderlyn Carolina
Mabholi Canelon
Manzanarez Pernalete Gabriela
Mariana Rojas
MARINES DIAZ
Pérez Castillos Nailin Carolina
Sanchez Diaz Laura Sofia
Aldo Roballo
Alvarez Cortez Wilberth Alejandro
Carlos D. Rodriguez
Eduardo Gimenez
ENRIQUE PINA
Ernesto Vargas
Eudo Dominguez
Fausto Adriano Merlo Diaz
Fernandez Guedez Pastor Xavier
Fredis Fernando Lucena Alvarez
Garcia Pérez Yhonny Pastor
Gilberto Montilla
Gonzalez Teran Juan Carlos
Hernénez Castillo Cesar Joesfran
Julio Matinez
Luis David Dominguez
Luis Pifia
Manuel Melendez
Moises Gomez
Orellana Jimenez Ronald Jesus
Pérez Gudifio Yonny José
Ramos Castillo José Antonio
Rocky Javier Mendoza Pérez
Roger Mendoza
Russ Prado
Sivira Escobar Anthony Gabriel
Thelmo Antonio Rodriguez Mendoza
Torrealba Gonzéles Arcadio Pastor
VICENTE NAVARRO
Vivas Torres José Alfredo
Wuilliams Silva
DAESY MILDRED BRICENO CONDE
MERCEDES MARIA DUQUE CORDERO
ROSMARY COROMOTO YEPEZ GARCIA
ARTURO APARICIO
EDNER JOSE AMARO UZCATEGUI

12.348.913
13884634
16870039
11310387
22909051
25418353
21615780
21424124
22772608
24884635
24317871
18154353
19163549
20132227
24205903
25418872
20910289
21289738
6.478.619
19354826
17775462
12271296

19.500.898

19.568.387

22.750.043

19.535.532

6320743
20671557
22190807
19166674
14878371
12241272
17344862
23482758
19921990
20188310
21126509
22189522
81943818
17012383
23918689
21046149
16387343
20470796
20186335
17012382

81.943.818
19571292
15176250
20539625
20271468
19551628
18846203

22.202.345
22197057
21140492
23851770
26136212
21505328
23488060
25630950
13.509.681
26945095

25.293.705
25140072
24161952
21126457
16137006
19323671
24613982

4066015

3039439
13343414

7389842
12020047

23/05/1976
26/02/1990

11/11/1974
21/11/1978
10/06/1996
16/12/1993
01/05/1993
07/03/1992

24/11/1995
14/11/1987
28/08/1989
25/06/1993

25/12/1996
09/11/1993
20/02/1994
02/06/1963
28/06/1990
24/03/1987
20/01/1974
27/05/1990
13/05/1990
31/05/1993
17/01/1991

19/02/1993
28/11/1994
20/04/1989
11/05/1981
21/08/1975
16/06/1986
06/07/1995
27/07/1990
08/05/1992
25/12/1992
15/06/1994
26/03/1985
16/12/1984
13/06/1995
08/02/1992
29/08/1983
15/12/1987
19/11/1990
27/03/1985
06/10/1980
24/08/1990
16/01/1980
12/01/1990
17/03/1988
09/01/1992
13/06/1990
17/10/1992
11/12/1994
09/06/1994
01/07/1993
09/07/1998
25/09/1991
04/02/1996
22/03/1996
25/07/1976
02/06/1995
03/02/1997
25/05/1996
10/05/1994
24/11/1992
06/04/1984
02/08/1988
25/10/1993
24/11/1960
23/11/1947
14/11/1977
24/03/1966
25/07/1974
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2012-504
2012-364
2012-358
2012-366
2012-356
2012-360
2012-362
2012-361
2012-355
2012-367
2012-423
2012-479
2012-066
2012-228
2012-223
2012-398
2012-402
2012-270
2012-250
2012-404
2012-264
2012-405
2012-232
2012-234
2012-240
2012-235
2012-094
2012-399
2012-400
2012-401
2012-241
2012-403
2012-252
2012-256
2012-257
2012-258
2012-259
2012-260
2012-482
2012-088
2012-092
2012-384
2012-523
2012-164
2012-168
2012-524
2012-336
2012-091
2012-385
2012-280
2012-111
2012-150
2012-148
2012-106
2012-394
2012-090
2012-522
2012-151
2012-333
2012-116
2012-162
2012-098
2012-373
2012-093
2012-490
2012-526
2012-397
2012-145
2012-371
2012-103
2012-187
2012-395
2012-146
2012-105
2012-424
2012-498
2012-100

LUIS GERARDO PISHUIUTTA
Carlos Moncada
David Chediak
Elmer Silva
Jorge Suarez
Luis Dominguez
Pablo Colmenarez
Palma Alexander
Roger’s Barreto
Yarabyth Galindez
LEONARDO GASCHTEFF
PICASSO RIERA, GIORGIO
Ana Rebeca Gémez
Astrea Ojeda
Daniela Machado
Iris Jiménez
Kathleen Hon
Kimberlin Oropeza
Laura Pazos
Maria Acevedo
Sorame Ortega
Tania Garcia
Cosimo Fiorentini
Daniel Mufioz
Franco Lombardi
Gabriel Lomefia
HIDALGO LORENZO
Jefferson Prada
Johan Mendoza
Jonathan Raga
Jordy jose galvis
Kleber Zambrano
Manuel Lomefia
Moises Monzén
Moisés Sandoval
Nestor Carvajal
Nicolds Coy
Oswaldo Bermudez
SARMIENTO SIR, OSCAR
PERALTA AMBAR
ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ
Andrea Leon
DANIELA MORENO
Daniela Tejedes
Deisy Del Carmen Marquez Coronel
GABRIELA MORENO
Grecia Marvez
JACKELYNE BARRIOS
KAREM FUENTES
Karla E. Mendez Lopez
KARLA MEJIAS
Maria Lorena Garcia
Michelle Rangel
My Lady Catherine Torres Benitez
Neila Fernandes
PACHECO MARIA FABIOLA
PAULA MORENO
Valeria Semidey
Yenderli Reyes
ACDEL ROVIRIA
Adonay Ortega
ANDREA D’'AMICO
Antonio del Duca
ARISMENDI LUIS
CAPPELLETO F., JOSE DE LA C.
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ
DANIEL TAPIA
David Camacho
David Noguera
ESTEBAN AGUDO
FERREBUS, RICARDO
GABRIEL TORRES
Gerald Tovar
GUILLERMO LEDEZMA
Héctor José Guerrero Paez
JANQUE, ERNESTO
JHON GIBSON

17380089
21502638
24353322
25403014
18332792
24417677
16322127
13188504
15598478
17505689
7388770
6816194
23.662.078
25.304.024
25.038.564
6114540
19548910
26219476
25.386.534
9234890
22.670.462
6385093
9.954.976
25.579.807
13.137.690
25.957.072
13136085
22666813
17671383
26219419
21133074
19885149
21.516.018
19.511.743
6.876.983
3.885.530
25.532.730
25.216.055
13044519
16004274
17980347
16.562.844
21.411.320
25223632
18277752
25221770
26268759
18551317
18.345.987
14897495
18.021.331
25741762
23714505
18899141
19,821,644
21283157
20.027.570
26250432
26210333
17,368,686
23662187
18245495
14.680.620
15378365
15676081
17.987.965
26,268,142
22758921

12.543.782
13.711.222
26,012,467
23610559
19.692.824
10871083
6848732
17348847

25/07/1984
27/04/1992
08/08/1994
12/10/1994
18/06/1988
28/12/1993
10/05/1983
24/09/1977
07/05/1981
30/10/1985
04/03/1967

04/09/1992
28/01/1995
06/09/1996
29/01/1964
28/08/1991
14/02/1997
17/04/1997
07/03/1964
19/12/1994
08/12/1960
25/05/1969
19/03/1997
14/02/1975
30/07/1997
30/03/1981
22/07/1993
16/05/1984
23/07/1998
04/06/1993
10/06/1992
06/10/1994
23/07/1990
18/06/1966
12/06/1951
05/01/1996
08/09/1995

30/03/1984
15/02/1986
23/03/87
27/09/1993
20/06/1996
29/06/1989
22/02/1996
07/06/1998
15/12/1987
23/03/87
22/08/

22/11/1996
05/05/1996
09/02/1989
20/06/1990
20/06/1990
03/08/1991
11/11/1997
27/07/1998
08/08/1985
23/04/1992
14/07/1988

30/03/1981

17/06/1986
09/06/1998
26/04/1994

25/07/1984
13/11/1975
21/03/1998
23/03/1995
01/11/1991
05/12/2012
03/06/1965
08/06/1988
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Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
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Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo



2012-383
2012-370
2012-463
2012-149
2012-525
2012-113
2012-156
2012-327
2012-115
2012-369
2012-497
2012-099
2012-407
2012-095
2012-433
2012-335
2012-097
2012-110
2012-147
2012-263
2012-368
2012-114
2012-101
2012-527
2012-112
2012-396
2012-064
2012-438
2012-442
2012-448
2012-203
2012-439
2012-352
2012-444
2012-445
2012-372
2012-441
2012-200
2012-204
2012-440
2012-449
2012-357
2012-443
2012-315
2012-450
2012-447
2012-446
2012-452
2012-458
2012-374
2012-454
2012-461
2012-457
2012-354
2012-359
2012-451
2012-455
2012-459
2012-046
2012-453
2012-460
2012-211
2012-456
2012-501
2012-406
2012-500
2012-184
2012-290
2012-016
2012-291
2012-015
2012-416
2012-017
2012-296
2012-415
2012-288
2012-409

Jorge Cubero
Juan Serrano
Julio Cesar Linas Garcia
Keyler Sayago
LEONARDO ARTEAGA
LUIS MUJICA
Manuel Corao
Miguel de Oliveira
MIGUELANGEL HERNANDEZ
Milton Mosquera
NADAL M., VICTOR
NELSON FERNANDEZ
PAUL VIVAS
PERDOMO LEONARDO
Ricardo Alonso Villa Ibarra
Ricardo Casarrubia
RICKY SEJOR
RIGOBERTO MELO
Roberto Hobaica
Roger Lucena
Sandra Navas
SERGIO COBARRUBIAS
VICTOR GONZALEZ
WILDER COLMENARES
YAMIL TEJEDEZ
YILBERT SANZ
Alessandra Muzzin
ASTRID NETO DA SILVA
BREYDI CONTRERAS
CAROLINA ALEMAN
DANIELA SALAZAR
DANIELA SUAREZ
Douglesy Gutierrez
ERIKA MORENO
GRISEL DIAZ
Joanny Rendon
KARINA FERNANDEZ
MARIA FRANCO
MARIA VILELA
MAURA VILELA
ODALIS BARAZARTE
PAULA FERNANDEZ
RIVERA REYES JEANINNE
Rosa Elena Vizcarrondo lzaquita
SANTIAGO MICHELLE
VANESSA SOTO
VICKY RODRIGUEZ
ALLANGER RIVAS
CARLOS GOMEZ
Carlos Palmares
FLORES OROPEZA IVAN
JEFIN PEREZ
JOSE GARCIA
Luis de Abreu
LUIS MUNOZ
MALDONADO CARLOS
MARCEL GONZALES
MONTESUMA JESUS
Nelson Azuaje
RAFAEL NIETO HERRERA
RAMIREZ KEVIN
WOLFANG MENDOZA
YANEZ LUIS
PATINO, GABRIEL
Carlos José Pérez Pefialoza
MARTINEZ, NAIMED
ALCALA, RAFAEL
Andrea Lopez
ANDREA MILAGROS CABADA NUNEZ
Daniela Lopez
ELIMAR ALEJANDRA MAGALLANES
Joana Salazar
LUCIANA NOVOA
Ma.de los Angeles Marcano
Sabrina de Giannatale
SAMAR ALEXSA SAAD GUERRA
Samar Richany

16.523.561

15204012
20364160
23.110.031
21.900.912
26609216
24656527
17.401.379
11.410.971
14892782
17803045
20,128,373
13853599
82189893
26,476,121
13992465
20.121.234
25718810
26.824.360

12.346.052
14376050
19.011.922
22.876.234
20,802,689
17449827
24434308
21718222
16381504
22030243
24664571
20098780
17979934
8676289
22966061
19347226
20799016
22728024
20185674
21092819
21205446
19317479
17401508
16620607
17922945
17390997
25253725
6862911
19.875.706
24275477
12879623
10807008
19627626
17386006
26989292

15910527
19.999.151
23691577
16429541
19797852
19659875
22844723
13991573
13991573
6225436

28278043

27100765
28308055

23/01/82

28/04/1992
28/09/1992
14/08/1993

16/07/1998
30/06/1995
01/08/1985
10/08/1972

02/05/1986
18/08/1990
09/09/1978
02/12/1983
25/07/1998
22/08/1978

25/10/1996
06/03/1998

13/04/1974
08/09/1986
23/03/1991

14/08/1993
08/06/1983
03/03/1995
28/10/1992
26/06/1984
23/04/1995
18/07/1996
23/12/1990
08/03/1986
22/01/1966
13/04/1991
24/11/1989
06/04/1992
07/07/1995
13/09/1991
09/01/1992
18/02/1993
01/03/1990
12/05/1986
05/11/1984
01/12/1987
11/04/1986
21/11/1996
24/01/1965

11/11/1996
18/12/1975
14/09/1972
26/09/1991
27/07/1986
05/03/1997
24/09/1990
11/03/1983
08/07/1992
20/10/1995
16/02/1983
28/12/1991
22/04/1992

28/06/1978

25/07/2003
16/09/2003
15/04/2002
03/06/2003
29/11/2003
16/07/2004
02/11/1999
28/12/2001
03/03/2005
25/04/2002
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MARTILLOS
MARTILLOS
MARTILLOS
MARTILLOS
MARTILLOS
MARTILLOS
MARTILLOS
MARTILLOS
MARTILLOS
MARTILLOS
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MARTILLOS
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TRITONS WARRIORS
TRITONS WARRIORS
TRITONS WARRIORS
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TRITONS WARRIORS
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TRITONS WARRIORS
TRITONS WARRIORS
TRITONS WARRIORS
TRITONS WARRIORS
TRITONS WARRIORS
TRITONS WARRIORS
TRITONS WARRIORS
TRITONS WARRIORS

UDO-SUB
UDO-SUB
AQUANAUTS EXTREME
CASUB
CASUB
CASUB
CASUB
CASUB
CASUB
CASUB
CASUB
CASUB
CASUB

MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
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MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
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MIRANDA
MIRANDA
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MIRANDA
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MIRANDA
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MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MONAGAS
MONAGAS
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA
NUEVA ESPARTA

Activo
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Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
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Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
Activo
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Activo
Activo
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2012-018
2012-408
2012-414
2012-411
2012-410
2012-295
2012-413
2012-294
2012-313
2012-412
2012-293
2012-013
2012-435
2012-188
2012-493
2012-190
2012-185
2012-434
2012-487
2012-494
2012-488
2012-304
2012-298
2012-010
2012-305
2012-306
2012-007
2012-462
2012-422
2012-417
2012-008
2012-420
2012-297
2012-302
2012-418
2012-419
2012-341
2012-421
2012-307
2012-301
2012-006
2012-002
2012-247
2012-001
2012-020
2012-299
2012-003
2012-274
2012-467
2012-502
2012-495
2012-496
2012-489
2012-483
2012-193
2012-484
2012-491
2012-485
2012-486
2012-492
2012-428
2012-427
2012-429
2012-470
2012-506
2012-505
2012-430
2012-507
2012-353
2012-319
2012-322
2012-323
2012-509
2012-321
2012-426
2012-425
2012-508

Valeria Acosta
Xiohalex Zabala
Abrahann Santos
Amilcar Millan
Camilo Slazar Trivella
CRISTIAN ENRIQUE LESCANO BELLO
Diego Salazar
GianFranco Sbrofati
Hector Gomez Moya
Raymer Morfee
RICARDO Ferrer Arocha
RONALD SUAREZ TOVAR
Alexander Moya
Anderson Agreda
DIAZ F., LUIS M.
Gabriel Acosta
ORTEGA M., JONY J.
Pedro Reyes
REYES B., YARISR
REYES M., PEDRO A.
VALERA V., RAUL
AKABER ELIZABETK HALABI SUAREZ
ALEJANDRA ZABALA PERDOMO
HANNE ALEXANDRA SAAD GUEVARA
LUISA LANDINO SALAS
MALEINA VILLARROEL VARGAS
MARIA GABRIELA MARTINEZ PEREIRA
Morelia Astudillo
CARLOS GARCIA
ANGELO PLAZ NORIEGA
CHARLY JOSE PALMA TOVAR
CRYSTOFER HO
EDWIN ALEJANDRO LEZAMA CARRERA
GABRIEL ALONSO BRICENO ARMAS
JOSEJESUS CARRILLO
KENETH BELLORIN
MOISES ZOMACAL
RAMON VASQUEZ
RUBEN DARIO URDANETA MARQUEZ
ANDREA ESTEFANIA MEDINA RIVERA
GLADIMAR SUAREZ TOVAR
AZIZ RAMON FIGARELLA MORENO
Juan Carlos Ramirez Guaiquirima
LUIS ALBERTO TENDERO CANNAVA
MOISES BUSTAMANTE CASTILLO
OSWALDO ENRIQUE MACHADO C.
ROBERTO A. PUSTICCIO MURNOZ
Yobert Antonio Ramos Meslo
José Miguel Salazar
RUSSO, PEDRO
BRAVO O., RAFAEL D
MAGO ARMANDO
VODA ZILLI, WALTER
ARIAZ G., LEWIS A.
BALDAN, ROBERTO
EDWIN, HESSA
GONZALEZ, LUISE.
MURILLO G., NOE A.
ROJAS C., ROMAN J.
YRIARTE, ANGEL
Crisdany Benales
Daniela Benales
Emery Haspe
Mailing Cruzco
Marilyn Poncho
Oriana Villarroel
Adrian Hernandez
Alberto Nieves
Alexander Monascal
Dick Harrison Villamizar Pifiango
Jose Cuervo
Jose Mikjail Plaza Marcano
Miguel Machado
Otto Lambertus
Ramses Garate
Ricardo Garate
Vincse Herder

28043545

28043002
27684883
27100351

27100089
27403092

28412708
29308156
16.827.060
14.220.453
20112619
19.232.122
9421590
14.840.888
11146701
14840888
12062504
8327717
24765735
27.352.920
3751319
8395393
26.326.982
17,110,743
26603370

26.501.199
27100982
26586107
7144068
27684236
29591604
24437925
27000173
26772339
23182030
26.501.200
24.108.205
17.403.115
17.112.415
25.329.364
22996277
23.867.249
18652706
20.052.945

11826963
13053437
14542791
12461592
13828482
10582579
13123394
12972879
16726576
9855391
26763765
23565243
25969666
19915005
16871015
19444303
18754800
24,334,766
18756853
17710877
20192711
18324177
17423277
19273579
24803611
20781754
23586474

09/08/2003
17/10/2000
01/10/2003
05/05/2000
30/03/2001
27/02/1999

17/01/2000
10/06/1999
29/03/2002
17/09/2002
16/04/2002
03/07/1984
31/03/1980

29/06/1988

10/06/1981

16/08/1966
27/07/1995
06/11/1998
11/12/1953
06/09/1984
22/01/1998
09/11/1984
07-02-1997
25/03/2003
19/03/1998
16/11/1999
04/10/1998
14/04/1971
12/02/2001
02/11/1999
21/01/1995
13/08/1999
02/12/1998
22/07/1994
11/08/1998
10/04/1995
25/10/1986
05/10/1985
05/12/1995
14/05/1994
18/01/1995
19/12/1987

02/06/1999
06/10/1995
22/03/1998
24/06/1980
26/01/1985
14/03/1990
06/09/1989
24/02/1995
11/09/1989
25/07/1987
07/05/1991
28/06/1989
15/01/1986
01/04/1989
07/05/1997
10/08/1993
24/051993
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